April 2017
*MENU*

Brilliant Beginnings
LEARNING CENTER

Y. Tod--Applesauce

Mon, April 3 Tues, April 4 Wed, April 5 Thurs, April 6 Fri, April 7
A.M. Snack Waffle Fruit CEeaagn?Ié;velte};e Cereal Granola Bars
8:00-8:45 Milk Milk \ Milk Milk
Milk Y. Tod--Nutrigrain Bar
Sloppy Joe Shredded Chicken Sausage Links Mushroom Burger Fish Sticks
Lunch Crackers Buttered Noodles Pancakes Bread Cresent Roll
. . Baked Beans Peas Potatoes Green Beans Broccoli w/Cheese
11:00-12:00 ; .
Pears Bananas Peaches Pineapple Asst Fruit
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk
P.M. Snack Ranch Crackers Wheat Thins Vanilla Yogurt Snack Mix Cheese Its
2:45-3:30 100% Juice Milk Apple Slices/Water Milk Milk
Y. Tod--Dry Cereal Y. Tod--Crackers w/ yogurt
Mon, April 10 Tues, April 11 Wed, April 12 Thurs, April 13 Fri, April 14
A.M. Snack Nutri Grain Bar Pop Tarts Bananas Cereal Muffins
8:00-8:45 Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk
Chicken Patty Spaghetti Scrambled Eggs Ham Slices Tomato Soup
Lunch Bun with Meat Sauce French Toast Stix Bread Grilled Cheese
11:00-12:00 Corn Carrots TatorTots Mash Potatoes Peas
’ ’ Peaches Strawberries Applesauce Oranges Asst Fruit
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk
P M. Snack Chips/Salsa Wow Butter & Carrot Sticks Bunny Bait Granola Bars
2:45-3:30 Milk Pretzels Milk Snack Mix Milk
) ) Toddlers--Crackers w/ salsa Milk Y. Tod--Puffcorn 100% Juice
Mon, April 17 Tues, April 18 Wed, April 19 Thurs, April 20 Fri, April 21
A.M. Snack Cereal Pancakes Cinnamon Bar Muffin Rice Cakes
8:00-8:45 Milk Milk 100% Juice Milk Milk
Mefrﬂ Balls Cold Meat Fish Sticks Sausage Links Chicken Nuggets
Lunch Biscuts Sandwiches Garlic Bread Pancakes Bread
11:00-12:00 Baked I|3eans French Fries Broccoli w/Ranch Potatoes Corn
’ ’ ApP es Oranges Strawberries Peaches Applesauce
Milk Milk Milk Milk Milk

Water

P.M. Snack Wheat Thins Grahjvr/nlg;]ackers Grapes Nutri Grain Bar Vanilla Wafers
2:45-3:30 100% Juice cing Milk Milk Milk
Milk Under 4 years--Puffcorn
Mon, April 24 Tues, April 25 Wed, April 26 Thurs, April 27 Fri, April 28
A.M. Snack Fruit & Yogurt Bagels w/ Spread Cereal Fruit Cinnamon Roll
8:00-8:45 Water Milk Milk Milk Milk
Chicken & Rice Pepperoni Pizza Hot Dogs BB.Q Chicken Hgmburger
Mac n Cheese with a Bun with a Bun
Lunch Carrots Corn . .
. . . Green Beans French Fries French Fries
11:00-12:00 Pineapple Applesauce .
Milk Milk Melon Oranges Asst Fruit
Milk Milk Milk
P.M. Snack Donuts Ranch Crackers Snack Mix Animal Crackers Ccc;fclyl;zt
2:45-3:30 Milk Milk 100% Juice Milk
Water
Mon, May 1 Tues, May 2 Wed, May 3 Thurs, May 4 Fri, May 5
A.M. Snack Jelly Bread Fruit & Yogurt Pop Tarts Rice Cakes Cereal
8:00-8:45 Milk Water Milk 100% Juice Milk
Cheeseburger Taco Meat Sausage Links Mushroom Burger Yogurt
Lunch Macaroni Tortilla Wrap Crescent Rolls Bread Muffins
11-00-12:00 Peas Salsa Mash Potatoes Green Beans TatorTots
’ ’ A&Pl'l‘js Melon Bananas Asst Fruit Strawberries
I . . . .
Y. Tod—Applesauce Milk Milk Milk Milk
. _____________________________________________________________ _____________________________________ __________|
P.M. Snack Trail Mix A%ﬁﬁ;:r:e Vanilla Wafers Cheese Its Chlgs/Sa\_Isa
2:45-3:30 Milk Milk Milk 100% Juice

Toddlers--Crackers w/ salsa




